
產品規格表

C - 7 玻 璃 扶 手 柱
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玻璃扶手系列
CH-0310A

CH-0311A

CH-0312B

CH-0313V

CH-0313W

CH-0316D

表面處理：
        啞黑
        砂面

註：法規110cm
單位： mm

材質： 鋁

表面處理：
        砂面

材質： ST

表面處理：
        砂面

材質： ST
表面處理：
        砂面

材質： ST

表面處理：
        砂面

材質： ST

表面處理：
        砂面

材質： ST


